South Carolina District Office

LENDER PRODUCTION
YTD 2/28/09
504 LOANS

LENDERS

Certified Development Corporation

of SC

Appalachian Development Corporation
CSRA Local Development Corporation

Coastal Area District Authority, Inc.

Catawba Regional Development Corp
Small Business Assistance Corporation

TOTAL

# OF LOANS $ AMOUNT

P NR PR

14 $

4,388,000
616,000
404,000
310,000

1,045,000
167,000

6,930,000




